Baton Rouge Astronomical Society Membership Application



You can pay your membership dues at our next meeting or send your dues to:

Baton Rouge Astronomical Society, Inc. c/o Trey Anding, Treasurer P.O. Box 86608
Baton Rouge, LA 70879

If you have questions about dues or receiving the your newsletter, you can send an email to Treasurer@brastro.org

For new members joining, the amount is prorated for the initial year based on which quarter the membership begins. The rates are reflected below. 4 th quarter rates also include the following year.			Membership renewals are \$20 and are due in January of each year.
Jan-Mar Apr-Jun Jul-Sept Oct-Dec	\$20.00 \$15.00 \$10.00 \$25.00	\$	Date: Name:
Each additional family member:	\$5.00	\$	Address:
Student Membership (through age 17):	\$10.00	\$	
Donation* toward club general fund		\$	Phone:
Total Enclosed:		\$	Email:

Membership in the club also includes automatic membership in the Astronomical League, our national affiliate. You will receive their quarterly magazine, Reflector, and be able to participate in League activities. More information can be found a www.astroleague.org and our own website www.brastro.org

PLEASE CHECK THAT YOUR ADDRESS AND EMAIL ARE CORRECT AND LEGIBLE

Club meetings are held the 2nd Monday of each month at the Highland Road Park Observatory. (Unless otherwise specified by club officers.)

*All donations to the Baton Rouge Astronomical Society, Inc. are tax-deductible under IRS section 501c(3), (a)(1) and 170(b)(1)(A)(vi).

The Baton Rouge Astronomical Society, Inc. is a nonprofit organization chartered under the laws of the State of Louisiana